
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

No.

52

77

20

96

12

81

91

41

78

10

14

61

1

33

18

24

71

70

Name

Daniel BELANGER

Benoit JUTEAU

Jean-Francois BOUVRETTE

Sebastien DUSSAULT

Patrick LEPORÉ

Andre DUPONT

Nick WITTMER

Jonathan BOUVRETTE

Ronald THERIEN

Martin FAUTEUX

Jocelyn LALIBERTE

Jean-Pierre LABELLE

Daniel DÉCOSTE

Ghislain PRUD'HOMME

Richard DURIVAGE

Guy JUBINVILLE

Alain BOUVRETTE

Mario DUPUIS

Class
PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

Hometown

ST-HUBERT
STE-SOPHIE
ST-ANTOINE
VAUDREUIL-DO
ST-CANUT
ST-HYACINTHE
HUDSON
STE-THERESE
STE-SOPHIE
TERREBONNE
MASCOUCHE
TERREBONNE
ST-JOSEPH-DU
ST-CONSTANT
MONTREAL
ST-EUSTACHE
STE-THERESE
MASCOUCHE

Nat/St

QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC

Laps

65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
64
64
63
60
10

Total Tm

35:02.154

35:02.438

35:02.910

35:03.278

35:04.347

35:04.598

35:05.033

35:05.279

35:07.571

35:07.581

35:08.076

35:12.274

35:19.559

35:10.348

35:18.609

35:20.591

33:42.114

4:53.895

Diff

-
+0.284
+0.756
+1.124
+2.193
+2.444
+2.879
+3.125
+5.417
+5.427
+5.922

+10.120
+17.405

1 Lap
+8.261
2 Laps
5 Laps

55 Laps

Best Tm

19.512

19.508

19.378

19.466

19.679

19.529

19.417

19.455

19.755

19.533

19.698

19.923

19.691

19.588

20.841

19.417

19.406

19.712

In Lap

61
62
54
53
64
60
32
64
32

5
5

15
5
5
4

28
53

6

Sorted on LapsCoupe Havoline

Pro-Truck

Course #2 - 50 Tours / 22:15

Race

Ovale St-Eustache 0.700 Km

07/15/06 10:15 PM

Printed: 7/15/2006 11:27:26 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Carl Chouinard

Race Director : Albert Hannas
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Margin of Victory

+0.284

Avg. Speed

77.920

Best Lap Tm

19.378

Best Spd

130.044

Best Lap by

[20] Jean-Francois BOUVRETTE
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